
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DNF

DNF

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

1

2

3

DNF

DNF

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

BSpec

T4

T4

T4

T4

T4

No.

04

2

29

45

6

0

4

20

55

89

17

08

71

13

16

31

7

88

Name

Todd Harris

Lee Douglas

Leonardo Del Castillo

Tom Burt

Scott Mosier

Howard Allen

Joey Jordan

Jason Rawlins

Robert Linse

Gary Bockman

Brad Green

Majid Hajarizadeh

Derrick Ambrose

Lance Stewart

Oscar Jackson Jr.

Victor Van Tress

Dave Mead

Pratt Cole

Region

96

96

27

27

27

96

57

96

27

96

27

27

96

27

33

19

101

101

Hometown

Portland OR

Portland OR

Carnation WA

Bainbridge Island WA

North Bend WA

Portland OR

Fallbrook, CA

Hillsboro OR

Lynnwood WA

Portland OR

Seattle WA

Portland OR

Vancouver WA

Miami FL

Yorba Linda CA

Canoga Park CA

Spanaway WA

Salt Lake City UT

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Make Model

SRF SRF

Ford SRF

SRF Spec Racer Ford

SRF

SRF

SRF

91 Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda 2

Ford Mustang

Honda Civic

Mazda Miata

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

12

11

11

6

3

Best Tm

1:38.052

1:38.083

1:38.065

1:38.484

1:38.383

1:38.625

1:41.359

1:40.665

1:41.189

1:41.098

1:46.530

1:47.053

1:48.669

1:41.888

1:41.575

1:45.252

1:44.149

1:47.711

Member

230202

370148

256390_1

190965

325238

66953

407658

411054

391813

161107

2399

444649

432222

94756

371499

450324

333191

117165

Sponsor

Pro Drive Racing/HMS

LADCO Pipe & Piling

Flat Out Racing

Flat Out Racing

Mindy/Flat-Out racing

Minx Nails.com,BFG,Protomotve

Miatacage.com

Roofing Specialists NW

Bockman & Son Inc/FMR Industries

Hip Pocket

Casa bella Granite & Marble

CorkSport Mazda Performance, Monarch Inspections

Jackson Racing

Special Vehicle Logistics

Western Metals Transport

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:26:47 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy

Series Chief Steward:  RJ Gordy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-N-2565-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

5.235

Avg. Speed

86.862

Best Lap Tm

1:38.052

Best Speed

82.609

Best Lap by

04 - Todd Harris

NW/Montana Region Double Majors Tour 1

Gp 1  SRF,SM,T4,BSpec

Race Group 1

Race started at 13:54:32

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/25/2013 01:50 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

DNF

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

5

DNF

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SM

SM

SM

SM

T4

T4

T4

T4

BSpec

SM

T4

No.

29

6

45

0

2

20

4

89

17

13

7

16

31

71

55

88

Name

Leonardo Del Castillo

Scott Mosier

Tom Burt

Howard Allen

Lee Douglas

Jason Rawlins

Joey Jordan

Gary Bockman

Brad Green

Lance Stewart

Dave Mead

Oscar Jackson Jr.

Victor Van Tress

Derrick Ambrose

Robert Linse

Pratt Cole

Region

27

27

27

96

96

96

57

96

27

27

101

33

19

96

27

101

Hometown

Carnation WA

North Bend WA

Bainbridge Island WA

Portland OR

Portland OR

Hillsboro OR

Fallbrook, CA

Portland OR

Seattle WA

Miami FL

Spanaway WA

Yorba Linda CA

Canoga Park CA

Vancouver WA

Lynnwood WA

Salt Lake City UT

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Make Model

SRF Spec Racer Ford

SRF

SRF

SRF

Ford SRF

Mazda Miata

91 Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Ford Mustang

Honda Civic

Mazda Miata

Mazda 2

Mazda Miata

Ford Mustang

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

3

Best Tm

1:38.559

1:38.798

1:38.832

1:39.262

1:38.978

1:41.401

1:42.397

1:41.611

1:46.323

1:44.594

1:45.251

1:45.142

1:45.877

1:53.137

1:41.672

1:44.655

Member

256390_1

325238

190965

66953

370148

411054

407658

161107

2399

94756

333191

371499

450324

432222

391813

117165

Sponsor

Flat Out Racing

Flat Out Racing

Mindy/Flat-Out racing

LADCO Pipe & Piling

Miatacage.com

Minx Nails.com,BFG,Protomotve

Bockman & Son Inc/FMR Industries

Hip Pocket

Jackson Racing

Special Vehicle Logistics

CorkSport Mazda Performance, Monarch Inspections

Roofing Specialists NW

Western Metals Transport

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:37:26 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Randi Miller-Graffy

Series Chief Steward:  RJ Gordy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-N-2566-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.804

Avg. Speed

86.134

Best Lap Tm

1:38.559

Best Speed

82.184

Best Lap by

29 - Leonardo Del Castillo

NW/Montana Region Double Majors Tour 2

Gp 11  SRF,SM,T4,BSpec

Race Group 11

Race started at 12:52:23

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/26/2013 12:50 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

DNF

DNF

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

2

5

6

DNF

DNF

Class

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

No.

38

86

87

9

09

6

63

25

4

58

Name

R Lawence Bangert

Terran Swanson

Dennis Andrade

Quinn Posner

Robert Neumeister

Stan Townes

Ron Bonham

Charlie Turner

Robert Posner

Brian Swanson

Region

27

27

27

8

33

27

19

27

33

Hometown

Issaquah WA

Petaluma CA

Brush Prairie WA

Camas WA

Pueblo CO

Santa Clara CA

Eugene OR

Mission Viejo CA

Bellevue WA

Petaluma CA

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Make Model

Swift R&A DB-1

Mysterian M4

Vortech 05

Big BP Slayer MK1

VORTECH JM-VORTECH

Swift DB1

Protoform p-2

Vortech 01

Protoform P2

Mysterian M4

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

15

1

Best Tm

1:41.662

1:43.265

1:43.207

1:43.531

1:44.680

1:43.676

1:46.794

1:52.840

Member

88826_0

415145

45807_1

202805

112181

32897

368319

261282_0

88004

264046

Sponsor

R&A Manufacturing

Toad Hall Enterprises

D + D Racing

Bob Posner Old Age Clinics

Hoosier Tire, Redline Oil, RCE

In-Vent

TMM, Noble Racing, Hoosier

Toad Hall Enterprises

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:39:19 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Randi Miller-Graffy

Series Chief Steward:  RJ Gordy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-N-2566-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.277

Avg. Speed

81.311

Best Lap Tm

1:41.662

Best Speed

79.676

Best Lap by

38 - R Lawence Bangert

NW/Montana Region Double Majors Tour 2

Gp 13  FF,FV,F5

Race Group 13

Race started at 16:28:40

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/26/2013 04:25 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DNF

DNF

Not classified

DNS

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

3

DNF

DNF

DNS

Class

GT2

GT1

T1

GT3

GT3

GT2

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2

T1

No.

3

28

19

73

38

14

88

1

7

13

16

31

Name

Erich W Joiner

Jason Fiorito

Michael Von Quilich

Dave Humphrey

James Hargrove

Ken Muth

Pratt Cole

Scotty B White

Dave Mead

Lance Stewart

Oscar Jackson Jr.

Lance Stuart

Region

19

NW

19

27

96

27

101

27

101

27

33

Hometown

Torrance CA

Kent, WA

Pahrump NV

Langley BC

Surrey BC

Snohomish WA

Salt Lake City UT

AUBURN WA

Spanaway WA

Miami FL

Yorba Linda CA

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Make Model

Porsche 997 GT 3

Ford Taurus

Dodge Viper ACRX

Nissan 240sx

Honda Civic si

Nissan 240 SX

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Honda Civic

Ford Mustang

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

17

16

2

2

Best Tm

1:27.069

1:28.259

1:28.464

1:30.092

1:31.180

1:30.489

1:32.941

1:39.808

1:47.439

2:02.078

2:03.684

Member

281578

439212

430982

184424_1

333733_1

360410

117165

215974_1

333191

94756

371499

Sponsor

Tool of North America

.

Apartments24-7.com / MyFreeLife.com

RaceEnergy/Analytic Systems

Eastside Offshore

Western Metals Transport

Knight Transport

Jackson Racing

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:40:23 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Randi Miller-Graffy

Series Chief Steward:  RJ Gordy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-N-2566-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

20.864

Avg. Speed

95.708

Best Lap Tm

1:27.069

Best Speed

93.030

Best Lap by

3 - Erich W Joiner

NW/Montana Region Double Majors Tour 2

Gp 14  GT1,GT2,GT3,T1,T2,AS

Race Group 14

Race started at 14:15:06

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/26/2013 02:10 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

5

2

Class

DSR

FB

FB

FB

FB

FB

DSR

No.

58

91

14

23

11

33

12

Name

Chris Farrell

Lucian Pancea

Jose Gerardo

Denis Costin

Terry Biner

John LaBrie

Kevin Roggenbuck

Region

50

27

81

27

50

50

27

Hometown

Salt Lake City UT

Bellevue WA

El Paso TX

Sammamish WA

Sandy UT

Draper UT

Woodinville WA

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Make Model

Stohr WF1

STOHR F1000

Stohr F-1000

Stohr F1000

Firman F. B.

Phoenix Race Works F1K10

West DSR

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

19

10

Best Tm

1:19.403

1:21.106

1:22.848

1:22.347

1:24.260

1:24.043

1:26.729

Member

364184

355655

308645

437804

392459

410744

416139

Sponsor

C&M mfg/ GDR engines/Hoosier Tires/Redline oil

NewportVilla/STOHR CARS

General Labels & Printing L.L.C.

Slingshot

Rodizio Grill Racing

Bug and Weed Mart

Lake Union Sea Ray

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:41:27 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Randi Miller-Graffy

Series Chief Steward:  RJ Gordy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-N-2566-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

12.939

Avg. Speed

104.198

Best Lap Tm

1:19.403

Best Speed

102.011

Best Lap by

58 - Chris Farrell

NW/Montana Region Double Majors Tour 2

Gp 15  DSR,FB

Race Group 15

Race started at 13:37:39

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/26/2013 01:30 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNF

DNF

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

2

DNF

DNF

Class

FA

CSR

FM

FM

FM

FA

CSR

S2

No.

13

52

82

4

28

1

9

23

Name

Snake Livernash

Miles Jackson

TJ Fischer

Mel Kemper

Brian Snyder

James Blackwell

Thomas Hamilton

Mark Schue

Region

27

27

33

27

27

27

27

96/27

Hometown

Spanaway WA

Seattle WA

Portland OR

Toledo WA

Kent WA

Olalla WA

Priest River ID

Hillsboro OR

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Make Model

formula atlantic Swift 008

Stohr JFC

Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

Star Mazda FM

Mazda Formula Mazda

Reynard 93H

Amac DSR AM-006

Swift DB5

Laps

20

20

19

19

18

17

4

4

Best Tm

1:19.269

1:17.701

1:24.710

1:24.561

1:29.005

1:19.387

1:26.397

1:34.871

Member

328980

330335_1

441507

124331_1

449978

326144

366026

187367

Sponsor

Hi Tech Collision

Jackson Dean Construction

Rathbun Associates

Thanks Goodyear/Mazda

Jackson Dean Construction

Toyota/Scion

Aerocet

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:42:14 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Randi Miller-Graffy

Series Chief Steward:  RJ Gordy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-N-2566-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

13.953

Avg. Speed

105.804

Best Lap Tm

1:17.701

Best Speed

104.246

Best Lap by

52 - Miles Jackson

NW/Montana Region Double Majors Tour 2

Gp 16  FC,FE,FM,CSR,S2,FA

Race Group 16

Race started at 14:57:26

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/26/2013 02:55 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

DNF

DNF

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

1

3

4

2

3

DNF

DNF

Class

FP

EP

EP

STU

STL

T3

GTL

T3

STL

STL

HP

T3

STL

GTL

GTL

T3

T3

No.

47

50

41

96

16

1

6

36

4

31

32

7

71

44

38

88

13

Name

Jess Heitman

Gary Gist

Kenneth W Shreve

Marc Hoover

Oscar Jackson Jr.

Scotty B White

Lans Stout

John Baker

Joey Jordan

Victor Van Tress

Mike Cummings

Dave Mead

Derrick Ambrose

John Bower

James Hargrove

Pratt Cole

Lance Stewart

Region

33

57

96

2

33

27

96

96

57

19

33

101

96

19

96

101

27

Hometown

Portland OR

Del mar CA

Sammamish WA

Shingle Springs CA

Yorba Linda CA

AUBURN WA

Cornelius OR

Portland OR

Fallbrook, CA

Canoga Park CA

Martinez CA

Spanaway WA

Vancouver WA

Granada Hills CA

Surrey BC

Salt Lake City UT

Miami FL

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Make Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda RX7

Mazda RX7

Mazda miata

Honda Civic

Ford Mustang

Nissan Sentra

Nissan 350Z

91 Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Austin Hea Sprite

Ford Mustang

Mazda 2

Nissan Sentra

Honda Civic

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

13

11

1

Best Tm

1:46.284

1:45.065

1:42.925

1:50.161

1:51.122

1:51.814

1:50.695

1:50.073

1:52.367

1:56.986

1:57.710

2:01.262

2:00.353

1:59.535

1:52.541

2:05.991

Member

169836

228785

245114_1

112715_1

371499

215974_1

133942

261554

407658

450324

60190_1

333191

432222

317415

333733_1

117165

94756

Sponsor

Maz-Toy Auto Recycling/jesse prather motorsports

K&G Racing

Allan Autotech

HOOVERSPEED,REDLINE OIL NRA

Jackson Racing

Knight Transport

Loyning's Engine Service

Jordan Ramis PC

Minx Nails.com,BFG,Protomotve

Special Vehicle Logistics

DDM Cylinder Head / Red line Oil

CorkSport Mazda Performance, Monarch Inspections

RaceEnergy / Analytic Systems

Western Metals Transport

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:42:55 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Randi Miller-Graffy

Series Chief Steward:  RJ Gordy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-N-2566-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

9.298

Avg. Speed

73.193

Best Lap Tm

1:42.925

Best Speed

78.698

Best Lap by

41 - Kenneth W Shreve

NW/Montana Region Double Majors Tour 2

Gp 17  GTL,T3,STL,STU,EP,FP,HP

Race Group 17

Race started at 15:42:23

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/26/2013 03:40 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

PIC

1

1

Class

SM

PCA2

No.

17

45

Name

Brad Green

Robert Boyer

Region

27

27

Hometown

Seattle WA

Sammamish WA

Lic

N

R

Make Model

Mazda Miata

Porsche 968

Laps

15

15

Best Tm

1:53.966

1:58.904

Member

2399

248493_1

Sponsor

Hip Pocket

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:44:05 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy

Event Chief Steward:  Jim Graffy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-R-2567-S & 12-CT-2825-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1:09.640

Avg. Speed

68.072

Best Lap Tm

1:53.966

Best Speed

71.074

Best Lap by

17 - Brad Green

NW & MONTANA REGIONS SINGLE REGIONAL

G21/23 AS EP GT1-2-3 GTA  BSpec CP1-3 ITA-D-J-R-S RS SM5 SPU STL-U T3-4 HP FP GTL PCA 1-4 SM SPM

Race Group 21/23

Race started at 13:42:52

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/27/2013 01:45 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

1

3

4

Class

CSR

FM

DSR

SRF

SRF

FB

SRF

SRF

No.

52

28

12

29

45

94

6

40

Name

Miles Jackson

Brian Snyder

Kevin Roggenbuck

Leonardo Del Castillo

Tom Burt

Ada Cheung

Scott Mosier

Wayne Clark

Region

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Hometown

Seattle WA

Kent WA

Woodinville WA

Carnation WA

Bainbridge Island WA

Mercer Island WA

North Bend WA

North Bend WA

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

R

N

R

Make Model

Wolf GB08

Mazda Formula Mazda

West DSR

SRF Spec Racer Ford

SRF

Stohr F1000

SRF

SRF

Laps

18

18

17

16

16

16

16

14

Best Tm

1:39.720

1:40.469

1:42.877

1:54.330

1:54.135

1:51.124

1:55.157

2:08.380

Member

330335_1

449978

416139

256390_1

190965

391844

325238

403995

Sponsor

Jackson Dean Construction

Jackson Dean Construction

Lake Union Sea Ray

Flat Out Racing

Flat Out Racing

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:45:06 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy

Event Chief Steward:  Jim Graffy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-R-2567-S & 12-CT-2825-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

13.459

Avg. Speed

79.830

Best Lap Tm

1:39.720

Best Speed

81.227

Best Lap by

52 - Miles Jackson

NW & MONTANA REGIONS SINGLE REGIONAL

G22 ASR CF CSR DSR F5 FA-B-C-E FF FM FS FST FV S2 SRF SS2

Race Group 22

Race started at 14:30:41

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/27/2013 02:30 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

DNF

Not classified

DNS

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNF

DNS

Class

FF

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

No.

6

38

87

86

09

9

58

25

4

63

Name

Stan Townes

R Lawence Bangert

Dennis Andrade

Terran Swanson

Robert Neumeister

Quinn Posner

Brian Swanson

Charlie Turner

Robert Posner

Ron Bonham

Region

33

27

27

8

27

33

19

27

27

Hometown

Santa Clara CA

Issaquah WA

Brush Prairie WA

Petaluma CA

Pueblo CO

Camas WA

Petaluma CA

Mission Viejo CA

Bellevue WA

Eugene OR

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Make Model

Swift DB1

Swift R&A DB-1

Vortech 05

Mysterian M4

VORTECH JM-VORTECH

Big BP Slayer MK1

Mysterian M4

Vortech 01

Protoform P2

Protoform p-2

Laps

20

20

19

19

19

19

18

18

5

Best Tm

1:30.298

1:30.476

1:38.467

1:38.467

1:38.038

1:38.752

1:38.944

1:43.345

1:41.874

Member

32897

88826_0

45807_1

415145

112181

202805

264046

261282_0

88004

368319

Sponsor

R&A Manufacturing

D + D Racing

Toad Hall Enterprises

Hoosier Tire, Redline Oil, RCE

Bob Posner Old Age Clinics

Toad Hall Enterprises

TMM, Noble Racing, Hoosier

In-Vent

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:27:58 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy

Series Chief Steward:  RJ Gordy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-N-2565-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

3.916

Avg. Speed

93.392

Best Lap Tm

1:30.298

Best Speed

89.703

Best Lap by

6 - Stan Townes

NW/Montana Region Double Majors Tour 1

Gp 3  FF,FV,F5

Race Group 3

Race started at 17:48:58

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/25/2013 05:35 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DNF

Not classified

DNS

DNS

PIC

1

2

1

1

2

1

3

1

4

DNF

DNS

DNS

Class

GT2

GT2

T1

T2

T2

GT1

T2

GT3

T2

T2

GT2

GT2

No.

3

14

19

88

1

28

7

73

13

16

2

76

Name

Erich W Joiner

Ken Muth

Michael Von Quilich

Pratt Cole

Scotty B White

Jason Fiorito

Dave Mead

Dave Humphrey

Lance Stewart

Oscar Jackson Jr.

Val Korry

Roger Stark

Region

19

27

19

101

27

NW

101

27

27

33

27

27

Hometown

Torrance CA

Snohomish WA

Pahrump NV

Salt Lake City UT

AUBURN WA

Kent, WA

Spanaway WA

Langley BC

Miami FL

Yorba Linda CA

Seattle WA

Redmond WA

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Make Model

Porsche 997 GT 3

Nissan 240 SX

Dodge Viper ACRX

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Ford Taurus

Honda Civic

Nissan 240sx

Ford Mustang

Honda Civic

Porsche 993 SuperCup

Chevrolet Corvette

Laps

20

20

19

19

18

15

14

13

11

3

Best Tm

1:26.886

1:26.367

1:30.444

1:32.866

1:26.811

1:47.864

1:30.788

1:47.715

1:41.611

Member

281578

360410

430982

117165

215974_1

439212

333191

184424_1

94756

371499

149605

114218

Sponsor

Tool of North America

Eastside Offshore

Apartments24-7.com / MyFreeLife.com

Western Metals Transport

Knight Transport

.

Jackson Racing

Fordahl Motorsports

DND Fab /Hoosier Tires

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:28:47 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy

Series Chief Steward:  RJ Gordy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-N-2565-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1.341

Avg. Speed

97.338

Best Lap Tm

1:26.367

Best Speed

93.786

Best Lap by

14 - Ken Muth

NW/Montana Region Double Majors Tour 1

Gp 4  GT1,GT2,GT3,T1,T2,AS

Race Group 4

Race started at 15:27:25

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/25/2013 03:10 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PIC

1

2

3

1

4

5

2

6

Class

FB

FB

FB

DSR

FB

FB

DSR

FB

No.

91

14

23

58

11

05

12

33

Name

Lucian Pancea

Jose Gerardo

Denis Costin

Chris Farrell

Terry Biner

Larry Vollum

Kevin Roggenbuck

John LaBrie

Region

27

81

27

50

50

96

27

50

Hometown

Bellevue WA

El Paso TX

Sammamish WA

Salt Lake City UT

Sandy UT

Portland OR

Woodinville WA

Draper UT

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Make Model

STOHR F1000

Stohr F-1000

Stohr F1000

Stohr WF1

Firman F. B.

Stohr F1000

West DSR

Phoenix Race Works F1K10

Laps

19

19

19

19

18

13

13

2

Best Tm

1:19.483

1:21.068

1:22.576

1:20.708

1:25.175

1:19.746

1:25.588

1:22.567

Member

355655

308645

437804

364184

392459

182471

416139

410744

Sponsor

NewportVilla/STOHR CARS

General Labels & Printing L.L.C.

Slingshot

C&M mfg/ GDR engines/Hoosier Tires/Redline oil

Rodizio Grill Racing

Compview Medical

Lake Union Sea Ray

Bug and Weed Mart

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:29:25 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy

Series Chief Steward:  RJ Gordy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-N-2565-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

2.217

Avg. Speed

88.463

Best Lap Tm

1:19.483

Best Speed

101.909

Best Lap by

91 - Lucian Pancea

NW/Montana Region Double Majors Tour 1

Gp 5  DSR,FB

Race Group 5

Race started at 14:43:38

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/25/2013 02:30 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

2

4

2

1

Class

CSR

FA

FM

FM

FM

CSR

FM

FA

S2

No.

52

13

4

82

79

9

28

1

23

Name

Miles Jackson

Snake Livernash

Mel Kemper

TJ Fischer

David Gaylord

Thomas Hamilton

Brian Snyder

James Blackwell

Mark Schue

Region

27

27

27

33

27

27

27

27

96/27

Hometown

Seattle WA

Spanaway WA

Toledo WA

Portland OR

Graham WA

Priest River ID

Kent WA

Olalla WA

Hillsboro OR

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Make Model

Stohr JFC

formula atlantic Swift 008

Star Mazda FM

Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

Star Formula Mazda

Amac DSR AM-006

Mazda Formula Mazda

Reynard 93H

Swift DB5

Laps

20

20

19

19

19

19

18

16

14

Best Tm

1:18.394

1:19.180

1:23.736

1:23.773

1:24.536

1:25.314

1:28.013

1:19.458

1:28.198

Member

330335_1

328980

124331_1

441507

181541

366026

449978

326144

187367

Sponsor

Jackson Dean Construction

Hi Tech Collision

Thanks Goodyear/Mazda

Rathbun Associates

AMSOIL

Aerocet

Jackson Dean Construction

Toyota/Scion

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:33:17 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy

Series Chief Steward:  RJ Gordy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-N-2565-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

16.680

Avg. Speed

107.323

Best Lap Tm

1:18.394

Best Speed

103.324

Best Lap by

52 - Miles Jackson

NW/Montana Region Double Majors Tour 1

Gp 6  FC,FE,FM,CSR,S2,FA

Race Group 6

Race started at 16:14:36

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/25/2013 04:05 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

DNF

DNF

DNF

Not classified

DNS

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

3

3

4

2

1

2

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

Class

FP

EP

T3

STL

GTL

T3

GTL

STL

HP

STL

T3

STL

EP

STU

FP

T3

STL

STL

EP

No.

47

41

1

16

6

36

44

4

32

08

7

71

50

96

48

88

31

13

22

Name

Jess Heitman

Kenneth W Shreve

Scotty B White

Oscar Jackson Jr.

Lans Stout

John Baker

John Bower

Joey Jordan

Mike Cummings

Majid Hajarizadeh

Dave Mead

Derrick Ambrose

Gary Gist

Marc Hoover

John Taylor

Pratt Cole

Victor Van Tress

Lance Stewart

Tony Jimerson

Region

33

96

27

33

96

19

SanD

33

27

101

96

57

2

27

101

19

27

33

Hometown

Portland OR

Sammamish WA

AUBURN WA

Yorba Linda CA

Cornelius OR

Portland OR

Granada Hills CA

Fallbrook, CA

Martinez CA

Portland OR

Spanaway WA

Vancouver WA

Del mar CA

Shingle Springs CA

Des Moines WA

Salt Lake City UT

Canoga Park CA

Miami FL

Vallejo CA

Lic

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Make Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda RX7

Ford Mustang

Honda Civic

Nissan Sentra

Nissan 350Z

Nissan Sentra

91 Mazda Miata

Austin Hea Sprite

Mazda Miata

Honda Civic

Mazda 2

Mazda RX7

Mazda miata

MG B

Ford Mustang

Mazda Miata

Ford Mustang

Mazda rx7

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

17

17

17

15

14

12

3

3

2

Best Tm

1:34.965

1:34.424

1:38.279

1:38.681

1:38.715

1:39.712

1:42.425

1:46.719

1:46.556

1:43.302

1:48.313

1:37.677

1:43.213

1:43.533

1:47.009

1:45.023

1:48.120

Member

169836

245114_1

215974_1

371499

133942

261554

317415

407658

60190_1

444649

333191

432222

228785

112715_1

366860

117165

450324

94756

317546

Sponsor

Maz-Toy Auto Recycling/jesse prather motorsports

Allan Autotech

Knight Transport

Jackson Racing

Loyning's Engine Service

Jordan Ramis PC

Minx Nails.com,BFG,Protomotve

DDM Cylinder Head / Red line Oil

Casa bella Granite & Marble

CorkSport Mazda Performance, Monarch Inspections

K&G Racing

HOOVERSPEED,REDLINE OIL NRA

Scotch & Vine/Autosport/Hoosier/Ericksons

Western Metals Transport

Special Vehicle Logistics

A.T. Mechanical

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2013 6:33:59 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy

Series Chief Steward:  RJ Gordy

Chair SOM:  Gary Van Horn

Sanction #13-N-2565-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

14.072

Avg. Speed

89.239

Best Lap Tm

1:34.424

Best Speed

85.783

Best Lap by

41 - Kenneth W Shreve

NW/Montana Region Double Majors Tour 1

Gp 7  GTL,T3,STL,STU,EP,FP,HP

Race Group 7

Race started at 17:06:31

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/25/2013 04:50 PM

NW / Montana Regions J Tom Masterson
Memorial Races

Dbl US Majors Tour & Single Regional Race

FINAL
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